
$1,465,000

WOODSTOCK PLACE, VALLEY CENTER, CA,
92082
https://kellycrews.com

• 4 beds
• 3 baths

• Single Family Residence

• Residential

• Active

• 3661.00 sq ft

School Information
High School District: Valley Center - Pauma

General Info
Directions: Valley center road to Banbury to Woodstock, home
as at end of Woodstock

Assessments: Unknown

Zoning: R-1:SINGLE FAM-RES Community Features: Rural

Stories Total: 1



Interior Details
Common Walls: No Common Walls Fireplace Features: Living

Room,Family Room

Eating Area: Dining Room,Breakfast Nook Spa Features: In Ground,Bath

Association Amenities: Outdoor Cooking Area,Spa/Hot
Tub

Utilities
Utilities: Propane,Electricity Available Sewer: Conventional

Septic

Heating: Central Cooling: Central Air

Appliances: Microwave,Refrigerator,Propane Range,Propane
Oven,Barbecue,Propane Water Heater

Laundry YN: 1

Cooling YN: 1

Exterior Details
Pool Features: In Ground,Pebble,Waterfall,Infinity Parking Total: 4.00

Garage Spaces: 4.00 Window Features: Double Pane Windows

View: Pool,Hills,Valley,Panoramic

Lot Information
Lot Features: Cul-De-Sac,Garden,Front Yard,Back Yard,Lot 20000-39999 Sqft,Yard


